Men's Middle Distance 10 km 1A - Results

Rank Athlete

SANKILAMPI Pertti
KAEMI Samuli
SEPPAENEN Tauno
LOOSE Siegfried
HECKEL Hermann
CARDUVI Luis
SIGRIST Paul
KAUFMANN Xaver
TAUSCHER Alfred
LIEGL Karl
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Men's Middle Distance 10 km 2A - Results

Rank Athlete

JANTUNEN Veikko
KUKKANEN ErkKi
LUNDMARK Bertil
VANDEL Gerard
MATTILA Kalevi
SUNDIN Olov
WERLEN Willy
KAIDISCH Helmut
GRUNNSUND Kyrra
SCHOEPFER Peter
HOYNES Agnar
PRANTL Dieter
KAUFFMANN Alfred
SVEIVEN Roar
SCHNEIDER Werner
JENNI Anton
EGGERSDORFER Max
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Finland
Finland
Sweden

France

Sweden
Sweden
Switzerland
West Germany
Australia
Switzerland
Norway
Austria

West Germany
Norway
Switzerland
Austria

West Germany

Time

0:36:59.0
0:40:48.0
0:42:34.0
0:44:42.0
0:45:40.0
0:52:06.0
0:53:32.0
0:54:33.0
0:56:10.0
0:59:32.0

Time

0:35:57.0
0:38:18.0
0:38:22.0
0:38:25.0
0:41:39.0
0:42:46.0
0:43:24.0
0:43:52.0
0:44:11.0
0:44:53.0
0:45:19.0
0:47:32.0
0:47:53.0
0:49:39.0
0:50:47.0
0:58:20.0
1:05:56.0
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Men's Middle Distance 10 km 2B - Results

Athlete

KINNUNEN Ensio
SLIWINSKI Franz
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Men's Middle Distance 10 km 3A - Results

Athlete

GRIP Jouko
MIETTINEN Heikki
SEPPAENEN ErkKi
KARLSSON Rune
PERNER Franz
KVALE Helge
PERRISSIN-FABER Fernand
KLENK Walter
GEUZE Bruno
SCHEIBER Josef
HANSEN Harry
WAGNER Ludwig
FALLER Otto
ROUSSEAU Michel
ALEXANDRE Claude
KESSLER Walter
ATKINSON Tim
KUONEN Anton
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Finland
Finland
Finland
Sweden
Austria
Norway
France

West Germany
Austria
Austria
Norway

West Germany
West Germany
France

France
Switzerland
United States of America
Switzerland

Date

Date

Time

0:49:53.0
1:31:26.0

Time

0:33:07.0
0:34:46.0
0:35:32.0
0:36:21.0
0:40:20.0
0:41:41.0
0:42:29.0
0:42:44.0
0:42:57.0
0:43:13.0
0:43:26.0
0:43:50.0
0:45:42.0
0:46:37.0
0:48:24.0
0:48:46.0
0:50:39.0
0:51:39.0
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Men's Middle Distance 10 km 3B - Results

Rank Athlete

PEDERSEN Cato Zahl
LAAKKONEN Kari
VESANDER Reino
MOROKUTTI Horst
FRITSCHE Adolf
RAWIEL Frank
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Norway
Finland
Finland
Austria
West Germany
West Germany

Time

0:40:20.0
0:44:20.0
0:47:18.0
0:49:49.0
0:53:16.0
0:53:31.0



